Product Data Sheet
PDS-03-09-89-3047-EN  Rev. 1
March 2022
Copyright © Biffi. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Updated data sheets can be obtained from our website www.biffi.it or from your nearest Biffi Center:
Biffi Italia s.r.l. - Strada Biffi 165, 29017 Fiorenzuola d'Arda (PC) – Italy PH: +39 0523 944 411 – biffi_italia@biffi.it
Biffi Pneumatic Quick Exhaust Valve
The Pneumatic Quick Exhaust Valve (QEV) is a 3/2 valve with high exhaust capacity, fast response and stability, featuring one inlet
port (P), one cylinder port (A) and one exhaust port (R).

Copyright © Biffi. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Updated data sheets can be obtained from our website www.biffi.it or from your nearest Biffi Center:
Biffi Italia s.r.l. - Strada Biffi 165, 29017 Fiorenzuola d'Arda (PC) – Italy PH: +39 0523 944 411 – biffi_italia@biffi.it
Ordering Code
Model 2 P . 2 8 J . K . W . X . Y . Z
3	 - Version without bypass
7	 - Version with bypass
3	 - 1/2" NPT Connections
4	 - 1/2" NPT - 1" NPT Connections
5	 - 1" NPT Connections
A	 - Standard Version
D	 - With Exhaust Flow Regulator + Filter
F	 - With Filter
*	 - Refer to Final book DRW description
**	 - Special versions on request
5	 - Body in SS316 material
0	 - STD Diaphragm
3	 - Blind Diaphragm
0	 - FKM/FPM (Viton®) Seals
8	 - MFQ (Fluorosilicone) Seals
**	 - Special versions on request
Note: